
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07394392 

Name of Company 

The Clarendon Suites Limited 

1/We 
Nicholas Charles Osborn Lee Oilip K Dattan: 

Charterhouse Charterhouse 
Legge Street Legge Street 
Birmingham Birmingham 
B4 7EU B4 7EU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 14 February 2014 

Signed an Date 44 February 2014 

Baker Tilly Business Services Limited For Official Use 
Charterhouse 

Legge Street Insolvency Section | Pret Dane 

Birmingham 

— I | | Ref 1059288/NL/DKD/TCS/TS/DT *A3245KD7* 
#44 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A28 20/02/2014 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Clarendon Suites Limited 

on the 14 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAvip FRANCIS ACE 

Signed Lae. 

Dated t]oz./ Zotg 



The Clarendon Suites Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery 185,521 00 107,750 00 
Stock 18,000 00 18,000 00 
Book Debts 67,944 37 50,958 28 
Cash at Bank 46,656 00 46,656 00 

Uncharged assets: f 
Cash in Hand 2,853 00 2,853 00 | 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 226,217 28 

Signature —Yrt Date I4Joz/2014 

OA J/¢ / 



The Clarendon Suites Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 226,217 28 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO Arrears & Holiday Pay 4,134 32 
Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 353 44 

4,487 76 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 221,729 52 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

221,729 52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 46,775 30 
Based on floating charge assets of 218,876 52 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 174,954 22 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Edgbaston Assembly Rooms Limited 222,262 00 
222,262 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (47,307 78) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) 46,775 30 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 46,775 30 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 93,394 96 

Employees 1,076 93 
Redundancy Payments Office 122,815 95 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 15,111 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 41,422 00 

Warwickshire Heritage Fund 48,750 00 

Warwickshire Masonic Temple Properties 6,000 00 
Provinicial Grand Lodge of Warwickshire 71100 

329,281 84 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (282,506 54) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 47,307 78 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (329,814 32) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 300,000 00 

300,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (629,814 32) 

Signature hi, Date _ !4 lo z [20 ig 

‘seW-edng-uojsayy 